
Mon 18 Dec - Fri 22 Dec

Sat 23 Dec

Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec (Christmas Day)

Tue 26 Dec (Boxing Day)

Wed 27 Dec - Fri 29 Dec

Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec

Mon 1 Jan (New Year's Day)

Tues 2 Jan - Fri 5 Jan

Sat 6 Jan

Sun 7 Jan

Mon 8 Jan - Tues 9 Jan

Wed 10 Jan (Devonport Cup)

9:00am - 5:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

9:00am - 5:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

Closed

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 5:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

Closed

9:00am - 5:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

Holiday
Opening Hours

PARANAPLE ARTS CENTRE

The paranaple arts centre is home to the Devonport Regional Gallery, 
the Devonport Visitor Centre, and the Town Hall Theatre.
The centre is open from 9am - 5pm weekdays, Monday to Friday, and
9am - 2pm on Saturdays and Public Holidays. The centre is closed on Sundays.

*Please note that our sister-site, the Bass Strait Maritime Centre, located at
6 Gloucester Avenue, is open 7 days a week from 10am - 3pm, closing only on
Christmas Day, Boxing Day, and Good Friday.


